
 

 
 
 

 

Bannerman Road Community Academy Dates for your diary 

 

Mon 19th May Class assembly Banana Tree, EYFS Assessment Week      
   

Wed 21st May Yr 6 Camp,  
Cultural Awareness Day       

Fri 23rd May Cake sale Y1 

Monday 26th May – Friday 
30th May 

Half term 

Mon 2nd June Y4 Multiplication Tables Check begins 
 Incredible Eggs arrive with duck eggs for reception,  

Mon 9th June Y1 Phonics Screening Check (PSC)       

 Tue 10th June Y4 MTC,  Y1 PSC,            
   

Thur 12th June Eid Party 

Fri 13th June INSET DAY 

Mon 16th June EY Teddy bear's picnic  
Class assembly Lemon,  
Y6 Financial Education workshop  

Fri 20th June Opal 10-30-11:30 award presentation,  
Refugee Day Celebration         

Wed 25th June, Dream Big Day     

Mon 30th June Key stage 2 Sports day at Packers Field            

Wed 2nd July EYFS and KS1 sports day 9-11,   
Y6/7 Transition Day at secondary schools  

Fri 4th July Summer fair 

Mon 7th July Class assembly Yew             

Wed 9th July Moving Up Morning - meet your new teacher, Gloucestershire County 
Cricket Coach 9-2.30pm  

Fri 11th July Reports out to parents   

Wed 16th July Y5/6 performance @ 1:30 
 Y6 Leavers Party after school 

Thurs 17th July Y5/6 performance @ 9:15         

Mon 21st July LEAVERS ASSEMBLY / BBQ            
   

Tue 22nd July Last day of term               

Wed 23rd July Beginning of Summer Holidays     

Tue 2nd September Inset day 

Wed 3rd September  Inset day 

Thur 4th September School starts  
       
 


